Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Bell - (983010) - Loughborough University Swimming - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
8:00.40
8:00.40
8:01.20
8:01.80
8:01.80
8:06.61
8:08.25
8:08.25
8:08.66
8:08.92
8:09.98
8:10.18
8:10.76
8:10.76
8:11.80
8:11.80
8:12.14
8:14.50
8:16.86
8:18.22
8:18.90
8:21.58
8:25.19
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Round

Date

15/04/21
15/04/21
20/04/19
04/06/21
05/06/21
08/04/23
09/04/22
09/04/22
22/08/19
27/07/23
27/07/22
29/03/19
28/07/18
28/07/18
27/07/19
27/07/19
12/03/22
07/07/18
05/05/18
24/02/24
19/01/19
29/04/18
25/01/20

Date

Meet

British Swimming Selection Trials 2021

British Swimming Selection Trials 2021

British Championships 2019

British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors
British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors
British Swimming Championships 2023

British Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

FINA World Junior Swimming Championships 2019
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International 2022

European Junior Championships 2018

Swim England East Midlands Distance Time Trial
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
Flanders Swimming Cup

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018

22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020

Meet

Venue

London
London
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Budapest, Hungary
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Helsinki
Loughborough
Sheffield
Antwerp, Belgium
Corby

Luxembourg

Venue
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Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni

Co Leicester

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Loughborough

Co Leicester

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level
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8:18.22
8:08.92
8:06.61
8:09.98
8:08.25
8:08.25
8:12.14
8:01.80
8:01.80
8:00.40
8:00.40
8:25.19
8:08.66
8:11.80
8:11.80
8:01.20
8:10.18
8:18.90
8:10.76
8:10.76
8:14.50
8:16.86
8:21.58

Copyright 2024

747
790
802
785
794
794
775
826
826
833
833
716
792
776
776
829
784
744
781
781
764
753
732
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24/02/24
27/07/23
08/04/23
27/07/22
09/04/22
09/04/22
12/03/22
05/06/21
04/06/21
15/04/21
15/04/21
25/01/20
22/08/19
27/07/19
27/07/19
20/04/19
29/03/19
19/01/19
28/07/18
28/07/18
07/07/18
05/05/18
29/04/18

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
British Summer Championships

British Swimming Championships 2023

British Summer Championships

British Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

Edinburgh International 2022

British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors
British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors
British Swimming Selection Trials 2021

British Swimming Selection Trials 2021

22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020

FINA World Junior Swimming Championships 2019
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

British Championships 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Flanders Swimming Cup

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

European Junior Championships 2018

Swim England East Midlands Distance Time Trial

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
London
London
Luxembourg
Budapest, Hungary
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield
Antwerp, Belgium
Sheffield
Sheffield
Helsinki
Loughborough

Corby

Loughborough
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester
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