Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Bell - (983010) - Loughborough University Swimming - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
8:00.40	833		15/04/21	British Swimming Selection Trials 2021	London	Lboro Uni	1
8:00.40	833	Н	15/04/21	British Swimming Selection Trials 2021	London	Lboro Uni	1
8:01.20	829		20/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Co Leicester	1
8:01.80	826	F	04/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors	Glasgow		1
8:01.80	826	F	05/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors	Glasgow		1
8:06.61	802	Н	08/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
8:08.25	794		09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
8:08.25	794	Н	09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
8:08.66	792		22/08/19	FINA World Junior Swimming Championships 2019	Budapest, Hungary		1
8:08.92	790	Н	27/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
8:09.98	785	Н	27/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
8:10.18	784	Н	29/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
8:10.76	781		28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
8:10.76	781	Н	28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
8:11.80	776		27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Co Leicester	1
8:11.80	776	Н	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Co Leicester	1
8:12.14	775	F	12/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
8:14.50	764	Н	07/07/18	European Junior Championships 2018	Helsinki		1
8:16.86	753	Н	05/05/18	Swim England East Midlands Distance Time Trial	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
8:18.22	747	Н	24/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield	Loughborough	1
8:18.90	744	Н	19/01/19	Flanders Swimming Cup	Antwerp, Belgium		1
8:21.58	732	Н	29/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Corby	Co Leicester	1
8:25.19	716	Н	25/01/20	22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020	Luxembourg		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024 Powered By SPC							SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
8:18.22	747	Н	24/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield	Loughborough	1
8:08.92	790	Н	27/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
8:06.61	802	Н	08/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
8:09.98	785	Н	27/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
8:08.25	794	Н	09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
8:08.25	794		09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
8:12.14	775	F	12/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
8:01.80	826	F	05/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors	Glasgow		1
8:01.80	826	F	04/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors	Glasgow		1
8:00.40	833	Н	15/04/21	British Swimming Selection Trials 2021	London	Lboro Uni	1
8:00.40	833		15/04/21	British Swimming Selection Trials 2021	London	Lboro Uni	1
8:25.19	716	Н	25/01/20	22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020	Luxembourg		1
8:08.66	792		22/08/19	FINA World Junior Swimming Championships 2019	Budapest, Hungary		1
8:11.80	776	Н	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Co Leicester	1
8:11.80	776		27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Co Leicester	1
8:01.20	829		20/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Co Leicester	1
8:10.18	784	Н	29/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
8:18.90	744	Н	19/01/19	Flanders Swimming Cup	Antwerp, Belgium		1
8:10.76	781	Н	28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
8:10.76	781		28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
8:14.50	764	Н	07/07/18	European Junior Championships 2018	Helsinki		1
8:16.86	753	Н	05/05/18	Swim England East Midlands Distance Time Trial	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
8:21.58	732	Н	29/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Corby	Co Leicester	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS